PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
12.2005 / 041316  |  © 2005-2006 PCT International Specifications subject to change without notice.
CONNECTORS 1
� � DRS / TRS Compression 1
� � Self-Locking “F” Connector 2
� � Tools 5
� � Hex Crimp - Universal 8

&
AD
AP
TE
RS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCT-DRS-6 (6Q, 59, 59Q) • Cable types:  Series 59 (60% thru trishield), 59Q (Quad),
6 (60% thru trishield), 6Q (Quad)
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Patented dual 360 degree compression rings
• Weather-sealed nut seals without separate port seals or
thread protectors
• Industry standard 1/4 in. - 1/4 in. cable preparation
• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCT-DRS-11 (7) • Cable types:  Series 7, 11
• Accepts 60% thru quad shield cable
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Patented dual 360 degree compression rings
• Weather-sealed nut seals without separate port seals or
thread protectors
• Pop-out center pin confirms proper center conductor contact
• 9/16 in. nut allows for use of security shields
• Industry standard 1/4 in. - 1/4 in. cable preparation
• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCT-TRS-6 (59) • Cable types:  Series 59, 6
• Accepts 60% thru quad shield cable
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Patented dual 360 degree compression rings
• Weather-sealed nut seals without separate port seals or
thread protectors
• Industry standard 1/4 in. - 1/4 in. cable preparation
• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCT-DRSHE-59 • Cable types:  Series 59 Headend
PCT-TRSHE-59 • “F” style interface
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Excellent shielding protection
• Patented dual 360 degree compression rings

• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
12.2005 / 041316    |  © 2005-2006 PCT International Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
DRS / TRS  COMPRESSION
CONNECTORS
&
ADAPTERS
CONNECTORS
&
ADAPTERS
CONNECTORSCONNECTORS
SERIES 320 QR
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCT-DRS-320QR • Cable types:  Series 320 QR
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Patented dual 360 degree compression rings
• Weather-sealed nut seals without separate port seals or
thread protectors
• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
SERIES  6 & 59 IEC
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCT-DRS-59-I-F • Cable types:  Series 59 (60% thru trishield), 59Q (Quad),
(59IM, 6IF, 6IM, 59IQF, 6 (60% thru trishield), 6Q (Quad)
59IQM, 6IQF, 6IQM) • IEC Interface, male and female
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Patented dual 360° compression rings
• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
COLOR CODE TABLE - SERIES DRS / TRS
PART NUMBER CABLE TYPE LABEL COLOR
DRS
PCT-DRS-6 Series 6, 60% - Trishield Black
PCT-DRS-6P Series 6, Plenum Cable White
PCT-DRS-6Q Series 6, Quad Violet
PCT-DRS-59 Series 59, 60% - Trishield Orange
PCT-DRS-59Q Series 59, Quad Green
PCT-DRS-59P Series 59, Plenum Cable White
PCT-DRSHE-59 Series 59, Headend Cable Yellow
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
SERIES 6 & 59 BNC
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AP-BNC-6 • Cable types:  Series 6 (60% thru Quad), 59 (60% thru
(59, 59HE) Quad), 59 HEC (Head End Cable)
• One-piece, all-metal design
• Patented dual 360 degree compression rings
• Weather-sealed nut seals without separate port seals or
thread protectors
• Meets all SCTE and Bellcore specifications
PART NUMBER CABLE TYPE LABEL COLOR
TRS
PCT-TRS-6 Series 6, 60% - Trishield Blue
PCT-TRS-6P Series 6, Plenum Cable Magenta
PCT-TRS-59 Series 59, 60% - Trishield Red
PCT-TRSHE-59 Series 59, Headend Cable Yellow
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT

CONNECTORS
&
ADAPTERS
CONNECTORS
&
ADAPTERS
CONNECTORSCONNECTORS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Series 6 & 59
PCT-DRS-6 DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60%  thru Trishield
PCT-DRS-6L DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Locking, 60% thru Trishield
PCT-DRS-6Q DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Quad
PCT-DRS-6QL DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Locking, Quad
PCT-DRS-6P DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Plenum
PCT-DRS-59 DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60%  thru Trishield
PCT-DRS-59L DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Locking, 60% thru Trishield
PCT-DRS-59P DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Plenum
PCT-DRS-59Q DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Quad
PCT-DRS-59QL DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Locking, Quad
PCT-DRSHE-59L DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Locking, Head End
Series 6 & 59 Universal
PCT-TRS-6 TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60%  thru Quad
PCT-TRS-6L TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Locking, 60% thru Quad
PCT-TRS-6P TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Plenum
PCT-TRS-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60%  thru Quad
PCT-TRS-59L TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Locking, 60% thru Quad
PCT-TRS-59P TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Plenum
PCT-TRSHE-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Headend
PCT-TRSHE-59L TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Locking, Head End
Series 7 & 11
PCT-DRS-7 DRS Compression Connector, Series 7, 60%  thru Quad
PCT-DRS-11 DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, 60%  thru Quad
PCT-DRS-11L DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, Locking, 60% thru Quad
Series 59 Head-End
PCT-DRSHE-59 DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Headend
Series 320 QR
PCT-DRS-320QR DRS Compression Connector, Series 320 QR
IEC
PCT-DRS-6-I-F DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Trishield, IEC Female
PCT-DRS-6-I-M DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Trishield, IEC Male
PCT-DRS-6-I-QF DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Quad, IEC Female
PCT-DRS-6-I-QM DRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Quad, IEC Male
PCT-DRS-59-I-QF DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Quad, IEC Female
PCT-DRS-59-I-QM DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Quad, IEC Male
PCT-DRS-59-I-F DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60% thru Trishield, IEC Female
PCT-DRS-59-I-M DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60% thru Trishield, IEC Male
RCA
AP-RCA-6 TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad, RCA Male
AP-RCA-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60% thru Quad, RCA Male
AP-RCA-59HE TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, HEC Cable, RCA Male
BNC
AP-BNC-6 TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad, BNC Male
AP-BNC-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60% thru Quad, BNC Male
AP-BNC-59HE TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, HEC Cable, BNC Male
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION REQUIREMENT DRS RESULTS
Cable Retention SCTE IPS-TP-401 > 40 lbs. pull force Pass1
Chemical Resistance BLCR GR-1503-CORE 4.7 No cracking or swelling Pass
Corrosion Resistance BLCR GR-1503-CORE 3.2.1 1,000 hrs. salt spray Pass
Dielectric Strength BLCR GR-1503-CORE 3.5.2 1 kV AC for 1 minute Pass
Equipment Interface BLCR GR-1503-CORE 3.2.4 10 matings with 40 in./lbs. without damage Pass
Insertion Loss BLCR GR-1503-CORE 3.5.3 < 0.05 dB to 350 MHz, < 0.1 dB to 700 MHz, < 0.2 dB to 1 GHz Pass
Installation Force SCTE IPS-TP-004 < 20 lbs. maximum insertion Pass
Loosening Torque BLCR GR-1503-CORE 4.2 ≥ 30 in./lbs. after temperature cycling Pass
Moisture Migration SCTE IPS-TP-013 No dye penetration after 5 days of temperature cycling Pass2
Ozone Degradation BLCR GR-1503-CORE 4.1 70 hours exposure Pass
Return Loss SCTE IPS-TP-110 > 30 dB to 1 GHz Pass
Salt Fog BLCR - ASTM B 117 > 30 dB return loss to 1 GHz Pass
Shielding Effectiveness SCTE IPS-TP-403 > 100 dB to 300 MHz, > 90 dB to 1 GHz Pass
Temperature Cycling with Humidity BLCR GR-1503 4.1 > 40 lbs. pull force after temperature cycling Pass
UV Degradation BLCR GR-1503-CORE 4.8 UV resistant after 7 days Pass
Vibration BLCR GR-1503-CORE 4.6 > 32 in./lbs. loosening torque after vibration Pass
Notes 1 Actual results > 70 lbs. for Series 6, 60% braid coverage.

retention to cable
�� Fully compatible with standard .360 hex crimp tools
�� Made of machined brass with nickel plating for
superior corrosion resistance
�� Annealed crimp ring for reliable crimp ring without
fracturing
�� Wide hex nut for ease of installation
�� Standard cable preparation:
�� 1/4 in. center conductor
�� 1/4 in. dielectric
�� Complies with all SCTE standards
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Series 6 & 59
PCT-6-U Universal Hex Crimp Connector, Indoor, .360 Hex, Series 6, Universal
PCT-6-U-WS Universal Hex Crimp Connector, Outdoor, .360 Hex, Series 6, Universal
PCT-59-U Universal Hex Crimp Connector, Indoor, .360 Hex, Series 59, Universal
PCT-59-U-WS Universal Hex Crimp Connector, Outdoor, .360 Hex, Series 59, Universal
Hex Crimp Tools & Accessories
CR-360-R Hex Crimp Tool, .360 Hex, Series 6 & 59
CR-AL-360-R Hex Crimp Tool, Lightweight Aluminum, .360 Hex, Series 6 & 59
CR-611U-R Hex Crimp Tool, .360 & .475 Hex, Series 59, 6, 7 & 11
PCT-SR Universal Seal Ring
PCT-59-U & PCT-59-U-WSPCT-6-U & PCT-6-U-WS
FEATURES & BENEFITSFEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. 12.2005 / 041316  |  © 2005-2006 PCT International
9
�� “F-S” style accommodates Series 7 & 11 cable with
60% braid coverage
�� “F-Q” style accommodates Series 7 & 11 cable,
tri-shield through quad
�� Outdoor version (“WS”) provides weather-sealed
protection through o-ring seal between nut and body
and silicone sealant over the full length of crimp area
�� Made of machined brass with nickel plating for
superior corrosion resistance
�� Integral center conductor pin prevents damage to
“F” female interface
�� Standard cable preparation:
�� 1/4 in. center conductor
�� 1/4 in. dielectric
�� Complies with all SCTE standards
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Series 7 & 11
PCT-11-F-S Hex Crimp Connector, Indoor, .475 Hex, Series 11, 60%
PCT-11-F-S-WS Hex Crimp Connector, Outdoor, .475 Hex, Series 11, 60%
PCT-11-F-Q Hex Crimp Connector, Indoor, .475 Hex, Series 11, Trishield thru Quad
PCT-11-F-Q-WS Hex Crimp Connector, Outdoor, .475 Hex, Series 11, Trishield thru Quad
PCT-7-F-S Hex Crimp Connector, Indoor, .475 Hex, Series 7, 60%
PCT-7-F-S-WS Hex Crimp Connector, Outdoor, .475 Hex, Series 7, 60%
PCT-7-F-Q Hex Crimp Connector, Indoor, .475 Hex, Series 7, Trishield thru Quad
PCT-7-F-Q-WS Hex Crimp Connector, Outdoor, .475 Hex, Series 7, Trishield thru Quad

PCT-59-F-TLTT-7
PCT-TPG-R & PCT-TPG-O
Figure A
FEATURES & BENEFITSFEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. 12.2005 / 041316  |  © 2005-2006 PCT International
11
�� Ultra-sharp frequency cut
�� Return Loss:  16 dB minimum
�� Moisture proof housing and male F-port
�� 75 Ohm input and output impedence
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
High Pass
PCT-HPF-50-NNH High Pass Filter, 50 MHz, without Nut, with Hex
PCT-HPF-80-NNH High Pass Filter, 80 MHz, without Nut, with Hex
PCT-HPF-50-NNH PCT-HPF-80-NNH
CO
NN
EC

PCT-INF-GB1 PCT-GB-1G
BONDING BLOCKSBONDING BLOCKS
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & BENEFITSFEATURES & BENEFITS
SEIZURE TECHNOLOGY
PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
12.2005 / 041316  |  © 2005-2006 PCT International Specifications subject to change without notice.
12
FEMALE TO FEMALE SPLICES
CONNECTORS
&
ADAPTERS
CONNECTORS
&
ADAPTERS
ADAPTERSADAPTERS
�� 3/8 in. -32 thread with 7/16 in. nut
�� Available in Standard, Gold, and Infinity Series
�� Gold Series includes patented DSM seizure for
superior center conductor retention, reduced common
path distortion, and excellent electrical performance
�� Minimum return loss:  -40 dB through 1 GHz
�� Maximum insertion loss:  -0.05 dB through 1 GHz
�� SCTE compliant precision machined port ends for
superior mating performance of F-connectors
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Infinity Series
PCT-INF-F81 F-81 Splice Adapter, Infinity Series
PCT-INF-F81-HW F-81 Splice Adapter, with nut and washer, Infinity Series
Standard Series
PCT-81-F-SP “F” Female Splice Adapter, 26.5 mm. w/o nut and washer
PCT-81-F-NW “F” Female Splice Adapter, 26.5 mm. with nut and washer
PCT-81L-F-SP “F” Female Splice Adapter, 28 mm. w/o nut and washer
PCT-81L-F-NW “F” Female Splice Adapter, 28 mm. with nut and washer
Gold Series
PCT-81-F-SPG “F” Female Splice Adapter, Gold Series, 26.5 mm. w/o nut and washer
PCT-81-F-NWG “F” Female Splice Adapter, Gold Series, 26.5 mm. with nut and washer
PCT-81-F-DFG “F” Female Splice Adapter, Gold Series, 27.4 mm. w/o nut and washer,
double flat-ended
PCT-81L-F-SP & PCT-81L-F-NWPCT-INF-F81
PCT-81-F-SPG & PCT-81-F-NWG
PCT-81-F-DFG